	and a sin Trust Dand	Series—AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING 120-D	AY NOTICE.		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO.	ΔÂ.
FORM No.	890A-Oregon Trust Deed	Series Vite			Vol.M83 Fac	e 4235
	21574	SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST T		ON REQUESTING		
	ADECON	, County of Klamath	ss:			
STAT	E OF OREGON,	R. UERLINGS	to ind firs	t duly swo	n, depose, say and ce	ertify that:
	I. JAMES	einafter mentioned I was an	, being ms	dent of the	State of Oregon, a c	ompetent person
	At all times here	einafter mentioned 1 mas	eficiary or his suc	cessor in ir	iterest named in the	
over	the age of eighted	en years and not the bend der the terms of that certa the sale of the real proper-	in trust deed descr	ribed in said	notice of sale by maili	ng a copy thereof
notice	I save notice of	the sale of the real property	ty described in the	ns at their 1	espective last known	addresses, to-wit:
by re	gistered or certifie	der the terms of that correct the sale of the real proper ed mail to each of the follo	wing number pro-		ADDRESS	
		NAME		Avenue.	Klamath Falls,	OR 97601
	ROBERT THOM	AS	930 Klamati	I Avenuer	Klamath Falls,	OR 97601
	THE NICKEL		940 Klamath	n Avenue,	Wlength Falls.	OR 97601
	MODERDE CO	MPENSATION DIVISION	950 Klamatl	h Avenue,	Klamath Falls,	115, OR 97601
			926-928 Kl	amath Ave	enue, Klamath Fa	
	JANE D. PIN					NW, Washingto
i		WILLIAM FRENCH SMITH				., NW. Washingto
h	Attorney Ge		P. O. Box	1120, Kl	amath Falls, OR	ntor whose interest
- -1 +1	INTERNAL RI	EVENUE SERVICE include the grantor in the r of whose interest the tru	trust deed, any	successor n ciary has a	ctual notice, and an	y person requesting
່ລກ	nears of record of	r of whose interest the tru	istee of the belief	ciary into a		L
' no	tice as provided in	NORS CONCEPT	ied to be a true co	py of the o	ngmar nonor of in co	id notice: each such
-	m . t. of the r					
::	TAMES R. U	JERLINGS	, atto	rney for the	d and was deposited	by me in the United
	JAMES R. O		postage thereon i	fully prepar	d, and was deposited	Each of said notices
1 C.	py was contained	l in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls	n postage thereon f ., Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai	$7 \pm 26$ th., $1983$	Each of said notices recorded and at least
1 C.	py was contained	l in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls	n postage thereon f ., Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai	$7 \pm 26$ th., $1983$	Each of said notices recorded and at least
5 St w 1:	py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the	I in a sealed envelope, with at <u>Klamath Falls</u> he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b in the singular includes the	n postage thereon f ., Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for th he plural, trustee	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai he trustee's includes suc	$\frac{1}{8}$ 26th, 1983 d notice of sale was issale. ccessor trustee, and p	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 1:	py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the	l in a sealed envelope, with Klamath Falls	n postage thereon f ., Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for th he plural, trustee	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai he trustee's includes suc	$\frac{1}{8}$ 26th, 1983 d notice of sale was issale. ccessor trustee, and p	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 1:	py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the	I in a sealed envelope, with at <u>Klamath Falls</u> he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b in the singular includes the	n postage thereon f ., Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for th he plural, trustee	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc	d, and was deposited $7 \le 26$ th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and purchased 2 Uerbox	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 1:	of AMES R. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for htty.	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc	d, and was deposited $7 \le 26$ th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and purchased 2 Uerbox	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 1:	of AMES R. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for th he plural, trustee ntity.	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc famue famue	d, and was deposited $7_{\&}$ 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was part sale. ccessor trustee, and pr During During 2 During 3 $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 1:	JAMES R. 0 py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off	I in a sealed envelope, with ALL KLAMATH FALLS the notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes the her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for th he plural, trustee ntity.	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc famue famue	d, and was deposited $7_{\&}$ 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was part sale. ccessor trustee, and pr During During 2 During 3 $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$ $3$	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this	n postage thereon f ., Oregon, onJa lection to sell desc y the trustee for th he plural, trustee for ntity.	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon.	My commission explanation $M_{\rm and}$ was deposited of $1.8.26 {\rm th}$ , $1983$ , $1.983$ , $1$	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this	n postage thereon f ., Oregon, onJa lection to sell desc y the trustee for th he plural, trustee for ntity.	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon.	My commission explanation $M_{\rm and}$ was deposited of $1.8.26 {\rm th}$ , $1983$ , $1.983$ , $1$	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL)	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial en and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale,	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for ntity. isday of Notary Public for bearing the trustee's	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon.	d, and was deposited $7_{\&} 26 \text{th}, 1983$ d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and po- 2 Uerbook M $M$ $M$ $MM$ $MM$ $M$ $MM$ $MMM$ $MM$ $MM$ $MMM$ $MM$ $MMM$ $MMM$ $MMMM$ $MMMMMMMM$	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL)	I in a sealed envelope, with At	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee isday of Notary Public i bearing the trustee's OF	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon.	d, and was deposited $7_{\&} 26 \text{th}, 1983$ d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and po- 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo- $2^{-1}$ $3^{-1}$ to the toregoing attidavi EGON, s
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE:	I in a sealed envelope, with ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE I in a sealed envelope, with ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE I in a sealed envelope, with Falling TRUSTEE'S NOTICE I in a sealed envelope, with Falling TRUSTEE'S NOTICE	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee isday of Notary Public i bearing the trustee's OF	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon.	d, and was deposited $7_{-\&26th., 1983}$ d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and po- 2 Uerboo 2 Uerboo 3 My commission expin- ture, should be attached STATE OF ORI	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AFFIDAVIT OF M SALE TO GRANTO GRANTOR, AND	I in a sealed envelope, with ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOT	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee isday of Notary Public i bearing the trustee's OF	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon.	d, and was deposited $7_{-\&26th1983}$ d notice of sale was result. Sale. ccessor trustee, and pro- 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AFFIDAVIT OF M SALE TO GRANTOC GRANTOR, AND RE: Trust Deed	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOTI I from	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee isday of Notary Public i bearing the trustee's OF	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon.	d, and was deposited $\frac{1}{6}$ , 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was response sale. ccessor trustee, and pro- <b>D Neutron</b> <b>My Commission expinent</b> fure, should be attached STATE OF ORI County of I certify ment was received	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AFFIDAVIT OF M SALE TO GRANTO GRANTOR, AND	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOTI I from	n postage thereon i ., Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee isday of Notary Public to bearing the trustee's OF	fully prepar inuary 1 ribed in sai the trustee's includes suc for Oregon. actual signal	d, and was deposited a. 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was response sale. ccessor trustee, and pro- D Uerbook My commission expinent fure, should be attached STATE OF ORE County of I certify ment was received 21st. day of	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES K. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after the 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AFFIDAVIT OF M SALE TO GRANTOC GRANTOR, AND RE: Trust Deed	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOTI I from	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for ntity. Notary Public for bearing the trustee's OF TO NCE tor	t USE THIS RESERVED RECORDING	d, and was deposited a. 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was resident sale. ccessor trustee, and pro- Deposite trustee, and pro- Deposi	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES R. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AFFIDAVIT OF M SALE TO GRANTO GRANTOR, AND RE: Trust Deed Mountain Tit	I in a sealed envelope, with AtKlamath Falls the notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes the her legal or commercial en and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOT I from 1e Company Grant	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for isday of Notary Public for bearing the trustee's OF TO ICE LABEL THE THE TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO	t USE THIS RECORDING IN COUN- TO USE THIS COUNTRY INST TO USE THIS COUNTRY INST COUNTRY INTO USE THIS COUNTRY I	d, and was deposited 3. 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and pr D Unico My commission expini- ture, should be attached STATE OF ORI County of I certify ment was receive 21st. day of at9:25o'cl in book/reel/vo page4235	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES R. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AFFIDAVIT OF M SALE TO GRANTO GRANTOR, AND RE: Trust Deed Mountain Tit	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes the her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale, MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOT I from 1 e Company	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for isday of Notary Public for bearing the trustee's OF TO ICE LABEL THE THE TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO	t USE THIS rive THIS rive THIS rive THIS rive THIS recording rive THIS rive THIS recording rive THIS rive THIS rive THIS recording rive THIS rive THIS	d, and was deposited a. 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and pr D Newbook My commission expin- ture, should be attached STATE OF ORK County of I certify ment was receiven 21stday of at9:25o'cl in book/reel/vo page4235 instrument/mic Record of Mo	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES R. O py was contained ates post office a as mailed after th 20 days before the As used here ation and any off Subscribed (SEAL) PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AFFIDAVIT OF M SALE TO GRANTO GRANTOR, AND RE: Trust Deed Mountain Tit	I in a sealed envelope, with AtKlamath Falls the notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes the her legal or commercial en and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOT I from 1e Company Grant	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for isday of	t USE THIS RECORDING IN COUN- TO USE THIS COUNTRY INST TO USE THIS COUNTRY INST COUNTRY INTO USE THIS COUNTRY I	d, and was deposited a. 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and pr D United D United My commission expinite fure, should be attached STATE OF ORI County of I certify ment was receive 21st. day of at9:25o'cli in book/reel/vo page4235 instrument/mic Record of Mo Witness	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES R. UER	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes t her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me thi An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOT I from 1e Company Grant TO RLINGS, Attorney Trus	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for isday of	t USE THIS ribed in sai the trustee's includes succ the trustee's includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes s	d, and was deposited $\frac{1}{5}$ , 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and pr D Newbook My commission expini- ture, should be attached STATE OF ORI County of I certify ment was receive 21st. day of at9:25o'cl in book/reel/voo page4235 instrument/mic Record of Mo Witness County affixed	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES R. UER	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes the her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOT I from Le Company Grant TO RLINGS, Attorney Trus RECORDING RETURN TO RLINGS	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for isday of	t USE THIS ribed in sai the trustee's includes succ the trustee's includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes s	d, and was deposited $\frac{1}{5}$ , 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and pr D Newbook My commission expini- ture, should be attached STATE OF ORI County of I certify ment was receive 21st. day of at9:25o'cl in book/reel/voo page4235 instrument/mic Record of Mo Witness County affixed	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-
5 St w 11 r	JAMES R. UER JAMES R. UER JAMES R. UER	I in a sealed envelope, with atKlamath Falls he notice of default and el e day fixed in said notice b ein, the singular includes the her legal or commercial er and sworn to before me this "An original notice of the sale, ALLING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE DR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST PERSON REQUESTING NOT I from 1 e Company Grant TO RLINGS, Attorney Trus 3 RECORDING RETURN TO	n postage thereon i , Oregon, onJa ection to sell desc y the trustee for the he plural, trustee for isday of	t USE THIS ribed in sai the trustee's includes succ the trustee's includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes succ includes s	d, and was deposited $\frac{1}{5}$ , 26th., 1983 d notice of sale was a sale. ccessor trustee, and pr D Newbook My commission expini- ture, should be attached STATE OF ORI County of I certify ment was receive 21st. day of at9:25o'cl in book/reel/voo page4235 instrument/mic Record of Mo Witness County affixed	Each of said notices recorded and at least erson includes corpo-